
Utility Meeting GoToMeeting
Summary
Meeting Date Meeting Duration Number of Attendees Meeting ID
May 5, 2020 1:02 PM EDT 73 minutes 84 751-222-629

Details
Name Email Address Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)
+13038956647 12:55 PM 1:05 PM 9
+13052180370 1:16 PM 2:16 PM 59
+13052655441 1:34 PM 2:07 PM 33
+13052661188 1:02 PM 2:16 PM 74
+13052977606 1:31 PM 2:16 PM 44
+13054705235 1:03 PM 1:15 PM 12
+13054959253 1:33 PM 2:15 PM 42
+13054959253 1:02 PM 1:05 PM 2
+13055030479 1:22 PM 2:16 PM 54
+13055030479 1:39 PM 2:10 PM 31
+13055143340 1:30 PM 2:15 PM 45
+13055253915 1:27 PM 2:15 PM 48
+13055254976 1:11 PM 1:20 PM 9
+13056153272 1:28 PM 2:15 PM 47
+13056153272 1:25 PM 2:15 PM 49
+13057264247 1:17 PM 2:14 PM 56
+13057969672 1:31 PM 2:16 PM 45
+13057969672 1:22 PM 1:22 PM 0
+13058011653 1:31 PM 2:13 PM 42
+13058211699 1:12 PM 2:15 PM 63
+13059286757 1:26 PM 2:14 PM 47
+13059286757 1:00 PM 1:05 PM 5
+13059722708 1:31 PM 2:16 PM 44
+13059757200 1:26 PM 2:04 PM 38
+13059795586 1:28 PM 2:15 PM 47
+13528719124 1:14 PM 1:14 PM 0
+17274094257 1:02 PM 2:16 PM 73
+17863026669 1:32 PM 2:15 PM 43
+17863601680 1:34 PM 1:37 PM 3
+17864183342 1:59 PM 2:15 PM 16
+17864183342 1:27 PM 1:56 PM 29
+17864183602 1:26 PM 2:01 PM 34
+17864183602 2:02 PM 2:15 PM 13
+17865020760 1:30 PM 2:16 PM 45
+17865140491 1:26 PM 2:16 PM 49
+17865489069 1:16 PM 1:17 PM 0
+17865489069 1:18 PM 1:18 PM 0
+17865978277 2:07 PM 2:14 PM 6
+17867157561 1:11 PM 1:19 PM 8
+17868433400 1:27 PM 2:15 PM 48
+18133353419 1:31 PM 1:32 PM 0
+18134430984 1:24 PM 2:15 PM 51
+18134430984 1:28 PM 1:34 PM 5
+18136995900 1:31 PM 2:15 PM 43
+18136995900 1:26 PM 2:15 PM 49
+19545315876 1:44 PM 2:16 PM 31
+19545315876 1:17 PM 1:17 PM 0
+19545315876 1:16 PM 1:17 PM 0
+19545315876 1:32 PM 1:42 PM 10
Allan Sequeira asequeira@pevidahighwaydesigners.com 1:27 PM 2:16 PM 48
Amy Renshaw amy_renshaw@nps.gov 1:23 PM 2:14 PM 50
Amy Renshaw amy_renshaw@nps.gov 1:21 PM 1:22 PM 0
Andres 1:21 PM 2:16 PM 54
Andy Garganta andy.garganta@wginc.com 1:26 PM 2:15 PM 49
Billy Wood bcwood1219@gmail.com 1:19 PM 2:14 PM 55
Borello, Joseph joseph.borello@hdrinc.com 1:04 PM 2:15 PM 71
Bourdon, Jeremy J - Atkins Jeremy.Bourdon@atkinsglobal.com 1:29 PM 2:16 PM 46
Carlos Rosero carosero@horizoncivil.com 1:15 PM 2:14 PM 58
Chip Messenkopf 1:02 PM 2:16 PM 73
Chris Tavella (FDOT - D6) chris.tavella@dot.state.fl.us 1:02 PM 2:16 PM 73
Daniel Halley 1:18 PM 2:16 PM 57
Danny Kong daniel.kong@dot.state.fl.us 1:02 PM 2:16 PM 73
Eliza Partington (WGI) eliza.partington@wginc.com 1:35 PM 2:16 PM 40
Enmanuel Espinal Enmanuel.Espinal@dot.state.fl.us 2:01 PM 2:16 PM 15
Erki Suarez erki.suarez@hdrinc.com 1:02 PM 2:16 PM 73
Felix Hernandez felix.hernandez@dot.state.fl.us 1:24 PM 2:15 PM 51



Francis Chin Sr fchinsr@fj-group.com 1:02 PM 2:16 PM 73
Fuentes, Felix ffuentes@csagroup.com 1:45 PM 2:16 PM 30
Fuentes, Lisandra Lisandra.Fuentes@dot.state.fl.us 1:13 PM 2:16 PM 62
Fundora, Jonathan A. jonathan.fundora@dot.state.fl.us 1:03 PM 2:16 PM 72
Geoffrey Lamptey (GOAL) geoffrey.lamptey@goaleng.com 1:30 PM 2:15 PM 45
Grant Cool grant.cool@demoya.com 1:16 PM 2:16 PM 60
Harold Desdunes hdesdunes@eacconsult.com 1:42 PM 2:07 PM 25
Hernandez, Johanna Johanna.Hernandez@dot.state.fl.us 1:16 PM 2:16 PM 60
Hugo 1:02 PM 2:16 PM 73
JVA Engineering Contractor jma@jvaengineering.com 1:25 PM 2:13 PM 48
Jesse DeCoteau 1:20 PM 2:16 PM 56
Joaquin Barnes jbarnes@bcceng.com 1:18 PM 2:13 PM 55
Johnson Bros Construction 1:33 PM 2:16 PM 42
Juan Restrepo juan.restrepo@stantec.com 1:30 PM 2:14 PM 43
Leslie Zambrana leslie.zambrana@dot.state.fl.us 1:29 PM 2:15 PM 46
Lydia Fabian Lydia_Fabian@nps.gov 1:02 PM 2:16 PM 73
Mario 2:02 PM 2:14 PM 12
Mario 1:10 PM 1:17 PM 6
Mauricio Gonzalez MGonzalez@Lead-EC.com 1:51 PM 2:16 PM 24
Melonie Schwartz mdschwartz@horizoncivil.com 1:31 PM 2:16 PM 44
Mohit Soni mohit.soni@stantec.com 1:27 PM 2:16 PM 48
Paul Suellentrop 1:19 PM 2:16 PM 57
Pritchett, Mark A mpritchett@nps.gov 1:02 PM 2:10 PM 68
Raul Graupera rgraupera@condotteamerica.com 1:16 PM 2:16 PM 60
Raymond Saavedra meetkkcsla@kkcsworld.com 1:37 PM 2:15 PM 38
Ryan Raghunandan ryan.raghunandan@dot.state.fl.us 1:10 PM 2:06 PM 55
Suzanne Diaz suzanne.diaz@dot.state.fl.us 1:03 PM 2:16 PM 73
Vargas, Angel AAV0T69@fpl.com 1:02 PM 2:16 PM 73
Victor Diaz vic30d@gmail.com 1:02 PM 2:16 PM 73
Xenia Rodriguez xenia.rodriguez@dot.state.fl.us 1:02 PM 2:16 PM 73
john danielsen john.danielsen@hdrinc.com 1:06 PM 2:16 PM 69
nathan pulido nathaniel.pulido@dot.state.fl.us 1:02 PM 2:15 PM 73
pedro ugas pedrou@hadonne.com 1:30 PM 2:16 PM 45
Jones Benitez
General Asphalt
McFarland Johnson
Lead Engineering
Gosailia
BCC Engineering
OHL North America
Prince Contracting
A & P Engineers
JPA Engineers
GLF Construction
Goal Associates
Stantec
Halley Engineering
CSA Group
Ryan Inc. Southern
Johnson Bros Construction
Lead Central JV


